
“The Cantwell Community Connection” 
 

 
 

Office of U.S. Senator Maria Cantwell  
 

Constituent Services Representatives will meet one-on-one  
with individuals seeking casework assistance with federal agencies. 

 
Friday, September 24, 2010 
Northeast Community Center 
4001 N Cook, Spokane, WA 
11:30am – 2:30pm 
VA/Military & Seniors Issues Specialist  
 
Saturday, September 25, 2010 
Omak City Hall 
2 North Ash Street, Omak, WA 98841 
11:30am – 2:30pm 
VA/Military & Seniors Issues Specialist  
 
Wednesday, September 29, 2010 
Oak Harbor Senior Center 
51 SE Jerome Street, Oak Harbor, WA 
1:00pm – 4:00pm 
VA/Military & Seniors Issues Specialist  
 
Friday, October 1, 2010 
Lacey Community Center, Rms 1 & 2 
6729 Pacific Avenue SE, Olympia, WA 
12:00pm – 3:00pm 
VA & Immigration Specialist  
 
Saturday, October 2, 2010 
Clallam County Office, Room 160 
223 East 4th Street, Port Angeles, WA 
1:00pm – 4:00pm 
VA/Military & Seniors Issues Specialist  
 
Friday, October 15, 2010 
Ilwaco Community Building 
158 First Avenue North, Ilwaco, WA 
11:00am – 2:00pm 

VA/Military Specialist 
Saturday, October 16, 2010 
Centralia College, Science Center Foyer 
600 Centralia College Boulevard, 
Centralia, WA 
12:30pm – 3:00pm 
Seniors Issues Specialist  
 
Saturday, November 06, 2010 
Skagit Valley College, A125 Angst Hall  
2405 East College Way, Mount Vernon, WA 
10:00am – 1:00pm 
VA/Military & Seniors Issues Specialist  
 
Friday, December 3, 2010 
American Legion Hall 
1120 North 34th Avenue, Yakima, WA 
12:00pm – 3:00pm 
VA/Military & Immigration Specialist  
 
Saturday, December 4, 2010 
North Central Regional Library 
16 North Columbia St, Wenatchee, WA 
11:00am – 2:00pm 
VA/Military & SSA Specialist 
 
 Saturday, December 11, 2010 
Van Asselt Community Center 
2820 South Myrtle Street, Seattle, WA 
11:00am – 3:00pm 
Immigration Specialist  
 
 
 

Any Questions? Please contact our Seattle Office. 
(206) 220-6400, Toll Free, 1-888-648-7328 


